
Darts Square

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barbieri Cristian (15/204) 4 10 4 7 4 8 2 2 4 12 3 1 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 11

Magnotta Nicola (15/093) 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 7 3 8 0 0

Marinelli Luciano (15/090) 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 9 3 3 0 0 4 7 3 6 4 6

Stanziano Manuel (15/314) 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 2 2 2 0 0 0

Magnotta Vittorio (15/089) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3

Angiolillo Lorenzo (15/092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 1 3 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 0

Marinelli Claudia (15/091) 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 1

Angiolillo Luca  (15/295) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbieri Cristian 15/204 37 74 2,00

Magnotta Nicola 15/093 35 60 1,71

Marinelli Luciano 15/090 34 57 1,68

Stanziano Manuel 15/314 17 11 0,65

Magnotta Vittorio 15/089 8 7 0,88

Angiolillo Lorenzo 15/092 12 7 0,58

Marinelli Claudia 15/091 12 3 0,25

Angiolillo Luca 15/295 5 2 0,40

Devil's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mastrangelo Albano (15/003) 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 9

Chierchia Diego (15/006) 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 9 3 6 4 8 4 10 4 4

D'Aversa  Giuseppe (15/004) 4 3 3 4 4 8 4 7 3 5 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 3

D'Aversa Giuseppe (15/002) 4 6 2 3 3 4 2 5 3 2 3 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 1

Patruno Gerry (15/009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3

Iapalucci Michele (15/005) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 3 0 0

Cirucci  Lucio Michele  (15/290) 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mastrangelo Albano 15/003 40 93 2,33

Chierchia Diego 15/006 39 73 1,87

D'Aversa  Giuseppe 15/004 38 58 1,53

D'Aversa Giuseppe 15/002 22 29 1,32

Patruno Gerry 15/009 6 9 1,50

Iapalucci Michele 15/005 8 5 0,62

Cirucci  Lucio Michele 15/290 7 3 0,43

Poisoned Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salvatore Umberto (15/066) 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 10 3 3 4 8

Pietromonaco Mario (15/065) 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 5 2 1 4 5 4 2 2 2 4 10

Petrillo Domenico (15/064) 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 4 2 3 4 6

Carnevale Francesco (15/472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 1 0 0 0

Petrillo Giuseppe (15/070) 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Calabrese Cristian (15/446) 4 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardone Simone (15/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3

Di Marzo Mauro (15/067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maglieri Michele (15/063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvatore Umberto 15/066 39 61 1,56

Pietromonaco Mario 15/065 36 48 1,33

Petrillo Domenico 15/064 22 25 1,14

Carnevale Francesco 15/472 17 18 1,06

Petrillo Giuseppe 15/070 22 14 0,64

Calabrese Cristian 15/446 14 12 0,86

Nardone Simone 15/068 10 10 1,00

Di Marzo Mauro 15/067 0 0 0,00

Maglieri Michele 15/063 0 0 0,00



I Pallacucc

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mignogna Andrea (15/121) 3 9 2 2 2 6 4 6 4 6 4 9 3 1 4 9 4 10 2 6

Felice Giandomenico (15/119) 3 7 4 5 3 2 3 7 3 8 2 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 2 5

Testa Lino (15/013) 4 12 3 7 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maio Marco (15/118) 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 6 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2

Fugnitto Angelo (15/120) 2 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 6 2 2 1 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Calabrese Antonio (15/010) 1 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 3 5 2 6

D'Agostino  Antonio  (15/533) 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5

Macaluso Michele (15/012) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 4 1 3 2 4

Di Bona Adriano (15/123) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2

D'Amico Giuseppe (15/122) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iadanza Antonio (14/005) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mignogna Andrea 15/121 32 64 2,00

Felice Giandomenico 15/119 31 50 1,61

Testa Lino 15/013 23 48 2,09

Di Maio Marco 15/118 12 23 1,92

Fugnitto Angelo 15/120 13 21 1,62

Calabrese Antonio 15/010 17 18 1,06

D'Agostino  Antonio 15/533 12 17 1,42

Macaluso Michele 15/012 14 16 1,14

Di Bona Adriano 15/123 6 2 0,33

D'Amico Giuseppe 15/122 0 0 0,00

Iadanza Antonio 14/005 0 0 0,00

Sine Qua Non

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sarra Andrea (15/186) 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 11 0 0

Acquasana Francesco (15/173) 3 5 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6

D'Onofrio Gianni (15/181) 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 7

Spallone Mario (15/183) 4 10 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 8 3 5 4 5 4 7 2 5 4 9

Ursillo Alessio (15/184) 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sarra Andrea 15/186 36 77 2,14

Acquasana Francesco 15/173 39 76 1,95

D'Onofrio Gianni 15/181 40 66 1,65

Spallone Mario 15/183 33 62 1,88

Ursillo Alessio 15/184 12 17 1,42

Old Star

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Abramo Davide (15/505) 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 6

Trolio Francesco (15/510) 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0

Di Lallo Marco (15/506) 4 3 3 2 4 5 3 1 4 1 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 7

Minicucca Ivan (15/508) 2 0 2 5 4 2 1 0 2 2 4 4 3 3 1 0 2 2 4 2

Di Lallo Giacomo (15/543) 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0

D'Abramo Jonathan (15/509) 2 1 1 0 4 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 3

Capocefalo Stefano (15/507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Abramo Davide 15/505 40 92 2,30

Trolio Francesco 15/510 24 37 1,54

Di Lallo Marco 15/506 37 34 0,92

Minicucca Ivan 15/508 25 20 0,80

Di Lallo Giacomo 15/543 17 12 0,71

D'Abramo Jonathan 15/509 17 7 0,41

Capocefalo Stefano 15/507 0 0 0,00


